
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
28 
95 
14 
2 

64 
777 

Name 
ROAN LIMA 
THIAGO REIS 
EDUARDO CORREA 
WALISSON CARVALHO 
LINCOLN CAMILO 
MARCOS DONAS 

Equipe 
JD 43 HPA RACING 
TEXX PSBK 
TRALDI RACING 
CAJURU RACING  
CAJURU RACING 
CAJURU RACING 

Moto 
HONDA CBR 650R 
HONDA CBR 650R 
HONDA CBR 650R 
HONDA CBR 650R 
HONDA CBR 650R 
HONDA CBR 650R 

Best Tm 
1:51.939 
1:52.614 
1:59.536 
2:00.130 
2:01.763 

Diff 

0.675 
7.597 
8.191 
9.824 

Gap 

0.675 
6.922 
0.594 
1.633 

Laps 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 

In Lap 
3 
2 
4 
4 
4 
0 

Class 
650 LIGHT 
650 LIGHT 
650 LIGHT 
650 LIGHT 
650 LIGHT 
650 LIGHT 

Sub Class 

MASTER 

Best Speed 
138,515 
137,684 
129,712 
129,070 
127,339 

- 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 24/05/2025 16:25:56 

RESULTADO SUJEITO A VERIFICAÇÕES TÉCNICAS E/OU DESPORTIVAS 

CRONOELO 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

4a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2025 
SuperSport 600cc / CBR 650R 

Super Pole -  CBR 650R 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 16:14:17 

AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 4,307 km 

24/05/2025 16:42 


